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Result (354

18
36
47
59
64
67

114

Name

Chris DANCE
Peter HACKETT
Robert DOUGLASS
Nicole DOUGLASS
Jay RENEHAN
Lisa RENEHAN
Aaron LINTON
Jamie JOCHHEIM
Anthony BOSCOLO
Haley LANE

Hugh TAIT

Tara MCCALL
Taro YAMAMURA
Koshi YOSHIDA
Yohei IKEDA
Tatsuya MORI
Yoshiaki NOJIMA
Kenta TAKAHASHI
Toshinori IKEDA
Sumiko AKITYOSHI

Haruyuki YAMAMOTO
Tomoyuki MIYASHITA

Mahoro SEKIGUCHI
Ryo UEMATSU

Hiromichi KAMEYAMA

Atsushi INOUE

Sail

Num

2858

2848

2916

2799

505

2925

2736

2880

2709

2669

2396

2745

2593

Bow

Num

117

27

97

105

33

81

73

85

74

37

86

32

30

Country

AUS

AUS

USA

AUS

USA

AUS

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

3 5 1 1 6 -11 3 -11 8

16

18

40

34

72

30

46

12

10

26

15

51

56
SCP

73

55

58

-14

-23

-20

-27

16

124
UFD

38

37

30

49

-124
DNC

-20

-124
DSQ

-124
DSQ

23

22

46

41

55

-124

DNC

Race Number

-11

10

57

-60

71

62

-94

124

DNC

-25

22

34

-55

-124
RET

58

-78

124

DNC

14

19

124
DNF

55

44

-7

62

124
DNC

10

27

29

36

75

47

63

124
DNC

-25

11

-38

57

42

-92

-88

75

124
DNC

Points
Total Net
Points  Points
49 27
72 27
55 33
183 36
93 48
86 48
300 138
472 224
399 284
579 363
548 383
561 389
972 724

FL
GM
FL

FL

FL

GM
FL

GM

FL
FF
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